11 V May 2023
International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)
                                                                                           ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor: 7.538
                                                                                                                Volume 11 Issue V May 2023- Available at www.ijraset.com
 5908 ©IJRASET: All Rights are Reserved | SJ Impact Factor 7.538 | ISRA Journal Impact Factor 7.894 |
Secure Decentralised Data Storage and Hiding
Soham Rakhunde1, Aniket Nikam2, Shubham More3, Dhananjay Sangle4, Prof. Shital Girme5

256KB 3993 7960
512KB 7891 15834
CHUNK SIZE VS STEGANOGRAPHY OPERATION TIME
VII.      CONCLUSION
Thus we have built an application which improves security by maintaining confidentiality, data integrity, authenticity and data
hiding while storing the data on a distributed system. Steganography is used to conceal the fact that data exists on the system which
adds an extra layer of security. The storing of data in a distributed manner makes it difficult for attackers to manipulate/access the
information. A further stage of this project is to enable sharing of data across the public internet by using a technique called Hole
Punching [13].
REFERENCES
[1] S. Sicari, A. Rizzardi. and A, Coen-Porisini. "Insights into security and privacy towards fog computing evolution," Compute Secur., vol. 120. Sep. 2022. An.
no. 102822.
[2] R. Cogranne, Q. Giboulot and P. Bas, "Efficient Steganography in JPEG Images by Minimizing Performance of Optimal Detector," in IEEE Transactions on
Information Forensics and Security, vol. 17, pp. 1328-1343, 2022, doi: 10.1109/TIFS.2021.3111713.
[3] D. Neeta, K. Snehal and D. Jacobs, "Implementation of LSB Steganography and Its Evaluation for Various Bits," 2006 1st International Conference on Digital
Information Management, Bangalore, India, 2007, pp. 173-178, doi: 10.1109/ICDIM.2007.369349.
[4] C. Biswas, U. D. Gupta and M. M. Haque, "An Efficient Algorithm for Confidentiality, Integrity and Authentication Using Hybrid Cryptography and
Steganography," 2019 International Conference on Electrical, Computer and Communication Engineering (ECCE).
[5] J. Bieniasz, P. Bąk and K. Szczypiorski, "StegFog: Distributed Steganography Applied to Cyber Resiliency in Multi Node Environments," in IEEE Access,
vol. 10, pp. 88354-88370, 2022, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2022.3199749.Communication Engineering (ECCE), 2019, pp. 1-5, doi:
10.1109/ECACE.2019.8679136.
[6] K. S. Puthusseri, A. Shetty, M. Patil and K. K. Devadkar, "Storage and Availability Aware Fragment Placement for P2P Storage Systems," 2019 International
Conference on Communication and Signal Processing (ICCSP), 2019, pp. 0867-0871, doi: 10.1109/ICCSP.2019.8698015.
[7] Petitcolas, Fabien. (2011). Kerckhoffs Principle. 10.1007/978-1-4419-5906-5.
[8] Krawczyk, H., Bellare, M., and R. Canetti, "HMAC: Keyed-Hashing for Message Authentication", RFC 2104, DOI 10.17487/RFC2104, February 1997,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2104>.
[9] A. Biryukov, D. Dinu and D. Khovratovich, "Argon2: New Generation of Memory-Hard Functions for Password Hashing and Other Applications," 2016
IEEE European Symposium on Security and Privacy (EuroS&P), Saarbruecken, Germany, 2016, pp. 292-302, doi: 10.1109/EuroSP.2016.31.
[10] Daemen, Joan & Rijmen, Vincent. (1998). The Block Cipher Rijndael. Lecture Notes in Computer Science - LNCS. 1820. 277-284. 10.1007/10721064\_26.
International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (IJRASET)
                                                                                           ISSN: 2321-9653; IC Value: 45.98; SJ Impact Factor: 7.538
                                                                                                                Volume 11 Issue V May 2023- Available at www.ijraset.com
 5915 ©IJRASET: All Rights are Reserved | SJ Impact Factor 7.538 | ISRA Journal Impact Factor 7.894 |
[11] Bellare, M., Rogaway, P., Wagner, D. (2004). The EAX Mode of Operation. In: Roy, B., Meier, W. (eds) Fast Software Encryption. FSE 2004. Lecture Notes
in Computer Science, vol 3017. Springer, Berlin, Heidelberg. https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-540-25937-4\_25
[12] Maymounkov, Petar & Eres, David. (2002). Kademlia: A Peer-to-peer Information System Based on the XOR Metric. Kademlia: A Peer-to-peer Information
System Based on the XOR Metric. 2429. 10.1007/3-540-45748-8\_5.
[13] Ford, Bryan & Srisuresh, Pyda & Kegel, Dan. (2006). Peer-to-Peer Communication Across Network Address Translators.
[14] X. Liao, Q. -y. Wen and S. Shi, "Distributed Steganography," 2011 Seventh International Conference on Intelligent Information Hiding and Multimedia Signal
Processing, 2011, pp. 153-156, doi: 10.1109/IIHMSP.2011.20.
[15] K. Szczypiorski, "StegHash: New method for information hiding in open social networks", Int. J. Electron. Telecommun., vol. 62, no. 4, pp. 347-352, Dec.
2016.
[16] L. Moyou Metcheka and R. Ndoundam, "Distributed data hiding in multi-cloud storage environment", J. Cloud Comput., vol. 9, no. 1, pp. 1-15, Dec. 2020.